Specialita

R2

Cognome

MENEGON

ampionati Italiani Paralimpici di Societa e a Squadre di Tiro a Segno

ELISA

BO006

Bologna 03-05 Giugno 2016

Societa

A.S.D. ATLETICO H

97,5

100,1

96,1

96,4

Totale

390,1

FIsSPesc5)

FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA SPORT
PARALIMPICI € SPERIMENTALI

Mouches

14

note PTpromo PTSOC

R2

DONATI

ALESSANDRA

RA001

SPORT IN H FAENZA

86,7

93,8

95,4

91,0

366,9




